
PARI SHES MAP 
BLESSED TRINITY 4 
CHRIST THE KING 6 
CORPUS CHRISTI 2 
DIVINE PROVIDENCE 6 
EPIPHANY 5 
GESU 2 
GOOD SHEPARD 2 
LADY OF GUADALUPE 6 
LADY OF LEBANON 2 
LADY OF LOURDES 5 
LADY OF THE LAKES 4 
LITTLE FLOWER 6 
MOTHER OF CHRIST 4 
PRINCE OF PEACE 4 
ST. AGATHA 5 
ST. AGNES 1 
ST. AUGUSTINE 4 
ST. BARBARA 2 
ST. BENEDICT 7 

ST. BRENDAN  
 

2 
ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA 2 
ST. DOMINIC 5 
ST. FRANCIS DE SALES 1 
ST. HUGH 1 
ST. JAMES & ST. JOSEPH will be at 9401 Biscayne Blvd. ARCH 

ST. JOACHIM 6 
ST. JOHN BOSCO 6 
ST. JOHN NEUMANN 5 
ST. JOHN THE APOSTLE 7 
ST. JUDE 1 
ST. KEVIN 1 
ST. KIERAN 2 
ST. LOUIS 7 

ST. MICHAEL ARCHANGEL  
 

2 
ST. PATRICK 1 
ST. PETER & PAUL 4 

ST. RAYMOND  
 

1 
ST. RICHARD / HOLY ROSARY 7 
ST. ROBERT BELLARMINE 1 
ST. ROSE OF LIMA will be at 9401 Biscayne Blvd. 

 

ARCH 

ST. THOMAS APOSTLE 7 
ST. TIMOTHY 2 
SACRED HEART & ST. MARTIN DE PORRES Home 

stead 

TLM COMMUNITY 4 
OTHER GROUPS  
HEARTBEAT OF MIAMI 1 
VIDA HUMANA INTERNACIONAL 1 
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS 5 
ALPHA OMEGA CHURCH 5 
 PROVIDENCE ROAD CHURCH 5 
CHRIST FELLOWSHIP 5 
OTHER CHURCHES 5 

SCHOOLS  

 ARCHANGELS HOME SCHOOL 2 
ARCHBISHOP COLEMAN CARROLL H. S. 3 
BELEN JESUIT PREPATORY SCHOOL 3 
CARROLLTON SCHOOL OF SACRED HEART 3 
CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS H. S. 3 
IMMACULATA / LA SALLE H. S. 3 
MONSIGNOR PACE H. S. 3 
OUR LADY OF LOURDES ACADEMY 3 
ST. BRENDAN H. S. 2 
UNIVERSITY ROW 3 
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                                                         LIFE CHAIN CENTRAL & POSTER PICK-UP 

        at Ponce Middle School 

      US1 between Marius and Augusto Street 



 
 
 
 
 

 

•St. Raymond 

•St. Robert Bellarmine 

•HeartBeat of Miami 
•Vida Humana Internacional 

   
 
 

 

•St. Agnes 

•St. Hugh 
•St. Jude 

 
 
 

•St. Kevin 

•St. Patrick 

•St. Francis de Sales 
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•Good Shepard 

•GESU 

•St. Kieran 
 
 
 
 
 

•Corpus Christi  

•St. Catherine of Siena 
•St. Barbara 

•St. Michael 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•St. Timothy 

•Our Lady of Lebanon 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 

•Archangels Home 

 School Association 

•St. Brendan Parish & H.S. 
 

 
 
 
 

LIFE CHAIN 

Map 2 



     •Belen Jesuit Prep. School 

•Our Lady of Lourdes Academy 
 

 
 
 
 
 

•Archbishop Coleman Carroll H. S. 

•Christopher Columbus H. S. 
 

 
 
 

      •Monsignor Pace H. S. 

•Immaculata / La Salle H. S. 

•Carrollton School of Sacred Heart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  •University Row 
 (St. Thomas, FIU, UM, MDC) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

LIFE CHAIN 

Map 3 



•St. Augustine 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•Prince of Peace 
•TLM Community 

 
 
 
 
 

 

•Blessed Trinity 
 

 
 
 
 
 

•Mother of Christ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•Sts. Peter & Paul 

•Our Lady of the Lakes 
 

  

 

LIFE CHAIN 

Map 4 



 
 

•Knights of Columbus 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•Christ Fellowship & Other Churches 

•Calvary Chapel   

•Providence Road Church 

•Alpha Omega Church 

 
 

•Epiphany 

•St. Dominic 
 
 
 

 
•St. Agatha 

 
 
 
 
 
 

•Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•St. John 

Neumann 

LIFE CHAIN 

Map 5 
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•Church of The Little Flower 

•Christ the King 
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•St. John Bosco  
•St. Joachim  
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•Divine Providence 
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  •Our Lady of 
Guadalupe 
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LIFE CHAIN 

    Map 6 

  



 
 
 
 
 

•St. Thomas The Apostle 

•St. John The Apostle 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•St. Louis 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•St. Benedict  

•Eve’s Hope 
  

 
LIFE CHAIN 
      Map 7 


